
Team Schedule 

Swimming 11/1/2025 to 3/31/2026

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: (937) 725-0280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Swimming
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 11/22/25 Green vs White Intrasquad Home 1:00 PM
Saturday 12/06/25 Mason Invitational Home TBA
Saturday 12/13/25 Quad Meet Home TBA
Friday 12/19/25 Big 8 Meet Away 5:30 PM
Friday 12/19/25 Tri Meet Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 12/20/25 Canton Invitational Away TBA
Friday 01/02/26 @ New Albany HS Away 5:30 PM
Saturday 01/03/26 @ Upper Arlington Away TBA
Wednesday 01/07/26 @ Turpin Away 6:00 PM
Friday 01/09/26 Dublin Jerome Home TBA
Saturday 01/17/26 Southwest Classic Home TBA
Sunday 01/18/26 Southwest Classic Home TBA
Friday 01/23/26 Tri Meet - Senior Night Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 01/24/26 St. X Invitational Away 12:30 PM
Friday 01/30/26 GMC Diving Home TBA
Saturday 01/31/26 GMC Swimming Home TBA
Tuesday 02/03/26 @ West Clermont Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 02/10/26 Sectionals Boys Diving @ West Clermont Away 6:30 PM
Wednesday 02/11/26 Sectional Girls Diving @ West Clermont Away 6:15 PM
Friday 02/13/26 Sectionals Boys Swimming Home TBA
Saturday 02/14/26 Sectionals Girls Swimming Home TBA
Sunday 02/15/26 Fred Cooper District Invite @ St. X Away 1:10 PM
Tuesday 02/17/26 Districts Boys Diving @ Miami U Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 02/18/26 Districts Girls Diving @ Miami U Away 6:00 PM
Saturday 02/21/26 Districts Boys Swimming @ Miami U Away 10:45 AM
Saturday 02/21/26 Districts Girls Swimming @ Miami U Away 5:45 PM
Tuesday 02/24/26 State Boys Diving @ Canton Away TBA
Wednesday 02/25/26 State Girls Diving @ Canton Away TBA
Friday 02/27/26 State Swimming @ Canton Away TBA
Saturday 02/28/26 State Swimming @ Canton Away TBA

Superintendent High School Principal Assistant Athletic Director Athletic Director
Jonathan Cooper Ben Brown Sophie Weaver Scott Stemple
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